-08000054561

(Re	equestor's Name)	
(Ac	ldress)	
	ldress)	
(AC	ialess)	
(Ci	ty/State/Zip/Phone #	¥)
	WAIT	MAIL
(Bu	isiness Entity Name	?))
(Dc	ocument Number)	
Certified Copies	Certificates d	of Status
·····		
Special Instructions to	Filing Officer:	
		1
		1
	Office Use Only	

٩

н,



05/21/08--01025--022 **125.00

> FILED 08 JUN-3 PM 3: 05

-LORIDA

B. KOHR

JUN - 3 2008

EXAMINER

ATTORNEYS' TI	TLE	
Requestor's Name		
1965 Capital Circle NE	Suite A	
Address		
Tallahassee, Fl 32308		
City/St/Zip	Phone #	
		2
		Þ
CORPORATION NAMI	E(S) & DOCUMENT NUMBER(S), (if known): 👘 👘 🍈	E.
	E.	١
1- C.B. & R., LLC	E(S) & DOCUMENT NUMBER(S), (if known):	دري
		PM
2-		
3-		Tr:
	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	*
4-		
	_	
X Walk-in	Pick-up time ASAP Certified	
X Walk-in Mail-out	Pick-up time ASAP Certified	
Mail-out		
Mail-out	Will wait Photocopy Certificate of Status	
Mail-out	Will wait Photocopy Certificate of Status	
Mail-out NEW FILINGS Profit Non-Profit	Will wait Photocopy Certificate of Status Amendment Resignation of R.A., Officer/Director	
Mail-out Mail-out NEW FILINGS Profit Non-Profit XXX Limited Liability	Will wait Photocopy Certificate of Status Amendment Resignation of R.A., Officer/Director Change of Registered Agent	
Mail-out Mail-out NEW FILINGS Profit Non-Profit XXX Limited Liability Domestication	Will wait Photocopy Certificate of Status Amendment Resignation of R.A., Officer/Director Change of Registered Agent Dissolution/Withdrawal	
Mail-out Mail-out NEW FILINGS Profit Non-Profit XXX Limited Liability	Will wait Photocopy Certificate of Status Amendment Resignation of R.A., Officer/Director Change of Registered Agent	
Mail-out NEW FILINGS Profit Non-Profit XXX Limited Liability Domestication Other	Will wait Photocopy Certificate of Status Amendment Amendment Resignation of R.A., Officer/Director Change of Registered Agent Dissolution/Withdrawal Merger	
Mail-out Mew Fillings Profit Non-Profit XXX Limited Liability Domestication Other	Will wait Photocopy Certificate of Status Amendment Amenige of Registered Agent Dissolution/Withdrawal Merger REGISTRATION/QUALIFICATION Email Content of Status	
Mail-out Mew Fillings Profit Non-Profit XXX Limited Liability Domestication Other OTHER FILINGS Annual Report	Will wait Photocopy Certificate of Status Amendment Amendment Resignation of R.A., Officer/Director Change of Registered Agent Dissolution/Withdrawal Merger REGISTRATION/QUALIFICATION Foreign	
Mail-out Mew Fillings Profit Non-Profit XXX Limited Liability Domestication Other	Will wait Photocopy Certificate of Status Amendment Amenige of Registered Agent Dissolution/Withdrawal Merger REGISTRATION/QUALIFICATION Email Content of Status	

Examiner's Initials

į.

05/28/2008 11:23 FAX 3523471464 May. 22. 2008 11:47AM

BRETT SWIGERT



FLORIDA DEPARTMENT OF STATE Division of Corporations

May 21, 2008

Ā

J

ATTORNEYS' TITLE

TALLAHASSEE, FL

SUBJECT: C.B.& R., LLC Ref. Number: W08000025260

 \mathcal{X} 111 \bigcirc $\frac{1}{\omega}$ ŗn <u>1</u>» _____ < ... \mathbf{C} сп S

JUN-3 PH

بې

2002

٢.

We have received your document for C.B.& R., LLC and your check(s) totaling \$125.00. However, the enclosed document has not been filed and is being returned for the following correction(s):

Please note that we have RETAINED your \$125.00 payment.

The name designated in your document is unavailable since it is the same as, of it is not distinguishable from the name of an existing entity.

Please select a new name and make the correction in all appropriate places. Dne To or more major words may be added to make the name distinguishable from the one presently on file.

Adding "of Florida" or "Florida" to the end of a name is not acceptable.

Please return your document, along with a copy of this letter, within 60 days or your filing will be considered abandoned.

If you have any questions concerning the filling of your document, please call (850) 245-6914.

Buck Kohr Regulatory Specialist II

Letter Number: 208A00032222

Division of Corporations - P.O. BOX 6327 Phallahassee, Florida S2314

ARTICLES OF ORGANIZATION FOR FLORIDA LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY

OF

C. Robev, LLC

ARTICLE I - NAME

The name of the corporation is C. Robev, LLC

ARTICLE II - ADDRESS

The mailing address and street address of the principal office of the Limited Liability Company is: 9195 SE 171 Argyll Street, The Villages, FL 32162-1811.

ARTICLE III - REGISTERED AGENT, REGISTERED OFFICE

& REGISTERED AGENT'S SIGNATURE

The name and the Florida street address of the registered agent are:

Brett L. Swigert 1231 County Road 452 Eustis, FL 32726

Having been named as registered agent and to accept service of process for the above-stated limited liability company at the place designated in this certificate, I hereby accept the appointment as registered agent and agree to act in this capacity. I further agree to comply with the provisions of all statutes relating to the proper and complete performance of my duties, and I am familiar with and accept the obligations of my position as registered agent as provided for in Chapter 608, F.S.

Registered Agent's Signature

ARTICLE IV - COMPANY TYPE

The company is to be a member managed company. The initial member managers shall be Robert W. Batchelder, Beverly J. Batchelder, and Curt L. Batchelder.

IN WITNESS WHEREOF, the undersigned has made and subscribed these Articles of Organization on the <u>27th</u> day of <u>May</u>, 2008.

Batchelder. Member

